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Our experts are constantly looking for creative way to immortalize our PSE-Strata-Pro-24 actual exam in this line. Their
masterpieces are instrumental to offer help and improve your performance in the real exam. Being dedicated to these practice
materials painstakingly and pooling useful points into our PSE-Strata-Pro-24 Exam Materials with perfect arrangement and scientific
compilation of messages, our PSE-Strata-Pro-24 practice materials can propel the exam candidates to practice with efficiency.

Palo Alto Networks PSE-Strata-Pro-24 Exam Syllabus Topics:

Topic Details

Topic 1

Business Value and Competitive Differentiators: This section of the exam measures the skills of Technical
Business Value Analysts and focuses on identifying the value proposition of Palo Alto Networks Next-
Generation Firewalls (NGFWs). Candidates will assess the technical business benefits of tools like
Panorama and SCM. They will also recognize customer-relevant topics and align them with Palo Alto
Networks' best solutions. Additionally, understanding Strata’s unique differentiators is a key component of
this domain.

Topic 2

Network Security Strategy and Best Practices: This section of the exam measures the skills of Security
Strategy Specialists and highlights the importance of the Palo Alto Networks five-step Zero Trust
methodology. Candidates must understand how to approach and apply the Zero Trust model effectively
while emphasizing best practices to ensure robust network security.

Topic 3

Architecture and Planning: This section of the exam measures the skills of Network Architects and
emphasizes understanding customer requirements and designing suitable deployment architectures.
Candidates must explain Palo Alto Networks' platform networking capabilities in detail and evaluate their
suitability for various environments. Handling aspects like system sizing and fine-tuning is also a critical skill
assessed in this domain.

Topic 4

Deployment and Evaluation: This section of the exam measures the skills of Deployment Engineers and
focuses on identifying the capabilities of Palo Alto Networks NGFWs. Candidates will evaluate features
that protect against both known and unknown threats. They will also explain identity management from a
deployment perspective and describe the proof of value (PoV) process, which includes assessing the
effectiveness of NGFW solutions.
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Now, if you use PSE-Strata-Pro-24 preparation materials, you only need to learn twenty to thirty hours to go to the exam. And, you
will have a 99% chance to pass the exam. Of course, you don't have to buy any other study materials. PSE-Strata-Pro-24 exam
questions can satisfy all your learning needs. During this time, you must really be learning. If you just put PSE-Strata-Pro-24 Real
Exam in front of them and didn't look at them, then we have no way. PSE-Strata-Pro-24 exam questions want to work with you to
help you achieve your dreams.

Palo Alto Networks Systems Engineer Professional - Hardware Firewall
Sample Questions (Q42-Q47):
NEW QUESTION # 42 
A systems engineer (SE) successfully demonstrates NGFW managed by Strata Cloud Manager (SCM) to a company. In the
resulting planning phase of the proof of value (POV), the CISO requests a test that shows how the security policies are either
meeting, or are progressing toward meeting, industry standards such as Critical Security Controls (CSC), and how the company can
verify that it is effectively utilizing the functionality purchased.
During the POV testing timeline, how should the SE verify that the POV will meet the CISO's request?

A. At the beginning, use PANhandler golden images that are designed to align to compliance and toturning on the features for
the CDSS subscription being tested.
B. Near the end, pull a Security Lifecycle Review (SLR) in the POV and create a report for the customer.
C. At the beginning, work with the customer to create custom dashboards and reports for any information required, so
reports can be pulled as needed by the customer.
D. Near the end, the customer pulls information from these SCM dashboards: Best Practices, CDSS Adoption, and NGFW
Feature Adoption.

Answer: C

Explanation:
The SE has demonstrated an NGFW managed by SCM, and the CISO now wants the POV to show progress toward industry
standards (e.g., CSC) and verify effective use of purchased features (e.g., CDSS subscriptions like Advanced Threat Prevention).
The SE must ensure the POV delivers measurable evidence during the testing timeline. Let's evaluate the options.
Step 1: Understand the CISO's Request
* Industry Standards (e.g., CSC): The Center for Internet Security's Critical Security Controls (e.g., CSC 1: Inventory of Devices,
CSC 4: Secure Configuration) require visibility, threat prevention, and policy enforcement, which NGFW and SCM can address.
* Feature Utilization: Confirm that licensed functionalities (e.g., App-ID, Threat Prevention, URL Filtering) are active and effective.
* POV Goal: Provide verifiable progress and utilization metrics within the testing timeline.

NEW QUESTION # 43 
A large global company plans to acquire 500 NGFWs to replace its legacy firewalls and has a specific requirement for centralized
logging and reporting capabilities.
What should a systems engineer recommend?

A. Deploy a pair of M-1000 log collectors in the customer data center, and route logs from all 500 firewalls to the log
collectors for centralized logging and reporting.
B. Highlight the efficiency of PAN-OS, which employs AI to automatically extract critical logs and generate daily executive
reports, and confirm that the purchase of 500 NGFWs is sufficient.
C. Use Panorama for firewall management and to transfer logs from the 500 firewalls directly to a third- party SIEM for
centralized logging and reporting.
D. Combine Panorama for firewall management with Palo Alto Networks' cloud-based Strata Logging Service to offer
scalability for the company's logging and reporting infrastructure.

Answer: D

Explanation:
A large deployment of 500 firewalls requires a scalable, centralized logging and reporting infrastructure.
Here's the analysis of each option:
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* Option A: Combine Panorama for firewall management with Palo Alto Networks' cloud-based Strata Logging Service to offer
scalability for the company's logging and reporting infrastructure
* TheStrata Logging Service(or Cortex Data Lake) is a cloud-based solution that offers massive scalability for logging and reporting.
Combined with Panorama, it allows for centralized log collection, analysis, and policy management without the need for extensive
on-premises infrastructure.
* This approach is ideal for large-scale environments like the one described in the scenario, as it ensures cost-effectiveness and
scalability.
* This is the correct recommendation.
* Option B: Use Panorama for firewall management and to transfer logs from the 500 firewalls directly to a third-party SIEM for
centralized logging and reporting
* While third-party SIEM solutions can be integrated with Palo Alto Networks NGFWs, directly transferring logs from 500 firewalls
to a SIEM can lead to bottlenecks and scalability issues.
Furthermore, relying on third-party solutions may not provide the same level of native integration as the Strata Logging Service.
* This is not the ideal recommendation.
* Option C: Highlight the efficiency of PAN-OS, which employs AI to automatically extract critical logs and generate daily executive
reports, and confirm that the purchase of 500 NGFWs is sufficient
* While PAN-OS provides AI-driven insights and reporting, this option does not address the requirement for centralized logging and
reporting. It also dismisses the need for additional infrastructure to handle logs from 500 firewalls.
* This is incorrect.
* Option D: Deploy a pair of M-1000 log collectors in the customer data center, and route logs from all 500 firewalls to the log
collectors for centralized logging and reporting
* The M-1000 appliance is an on-premises log collector, but it has limitations in terms of scalability and storage capacity when
compared to cloud-based options like the Strata Logging Service. Deploying only two M-1000 log collectors for 500 firewalls
would result in potential performance and storage challenges.
* This is not the best recommendation.
References:
* Palo Alto Networks documentation on Panorama
* Strata Logging Service (Cortex Data Lake) overview in Palo Alto Networks Docs

NEW QUESTION # 44 
A systems engineer (SE) successfully demonstrates NGFW managed by Strata Cloud Manager (SCM) to a company. In the
resulting planning phase of the proof of value (POV), the CISO requests a test that shows how the security policies are either
meeting, or are progressing toward meeting, industry standards such as Critical Security Controls (CSC), and how the company can
verify that it is effectively utilizing the functionality purchased.
During the POV testing timeline, how should the SE verify that the POV will meet the CISO's request?

A. At the beginning, work with the customer to create custom dashboards and reports for any information required, so
reports can be pulled as needed by the customer.
B. Near the end, pull a Security Lifecycle Review (SLR) in the POV and create a report for the customer.
C. Near the end, the customer pulls information from these SCM dashboards: Best Practices, CDSS Adoption, and NGFW
Feature Adoption.
D. At the beginning, use PANhandler golden images that are designed to align to compliance and to turning on the features for
the CDSS subscription being tested.

Answer: B

Explanation:
* Security Lifecycle Review (SLR) (Answer A):
* TheSecurity Lifecycle Review (SLR)is a detailed report generated by Palo Alto Networks firewalls that providesvisibility into
application usage, threats, and policy alignmentwith industry standards.
* During the POV, running an SLR near the end of the timeline allows the customer to see:
* How well their current security policies align withCritical Security Controls (CSC)or other industry standards.
* Insights into application usage and threats discovered during the POV.
* This providesactionable recommendationsfor optimizing policies and ensuring the purchased functionality is being effectively
utilized.
* Why Not B:
* While creating custom dashboards and reports at the beginning might provide useful insights, the question focuses onverifying
progress toward meeting CSC standards. This is specifically addressed by the SLR, which is designed to measure and report on
such criteria.
* Why Not C:



* Pulling information fromSCM dashboards like Best Practices and Feature Adoptioncan help assess firewall functionality but may
not provide acomprehensive review of compliance or CSC alignment, as the SLR does.
* Why Not D:
* WhilePANhandler golden imagescan help configure features in alignment with specific subscriptions or compliance goals, they are
primarily used to deploy predefined templates, not to assess security policy effectiveness or compliance with CSC standards.
References from Palo Alto Networks Documentation:
* Security Lifecycle Review Overview
* Strata Cloud Manager Dashboards

NEW QUESTION # 45 
Which two compliance frameworks are included with the Premium version of Strata Cloud Manager (SCM)? (Choose two)

A. National Institute of Standards and Technology (NIST)
B. Center for Internet Security (CIS)
C. Payment Card Industry (PCI)
D. Health Insurance Portability and Accountability Act (HIPAA)

Answer: A,C

Explanation:
Step 1: Understanding Strata Cloud Manager (SCM) Premium
Strata Cloud Manager is a unified management interface for Strata NGFWs, Prisma Access, and other Palo Alto Networks
solutions. ThePremium version(subscription-based) includes advanced features like:
* AIOps Premium: Predictive analytics, capacity planning, and compliance reporting.
* Compliance Posture Management: Pre-built dashboards and reports for specific regulatory frameworks.
Compliance frameworks in SCM Premium provide visibility into adherence to standards like PCI DSS and NIST, generating
actionable insights and audit-ready reports based on firewall configurations, logs, and traffic data.

NEW QUESTION # 46 
A systems engineer (SE) is working with a customer that is fully cloud-deployed for all applications. The customer is interested in
Palo Alto Networks NGFWs but describes the following challenges:
"Our apps are in AWS and Azure, with whom we have contracts and minimum-revenue guarantees. We would use the built-in
firewall on the cloud service providers (CSPs), but the need for centralized policy management to reduce human error is more
important." Which recommendations should the SE make?

A. VM-Series firewall and CN-Series firewall in both CSPs; provide the customer a private-offer Panorama virtual appliance
from their CSP's marketplace of choice to centrally manage the systems.
B. VM-Series firewalls in both CSPs; manually built Panorama in the CSP of choice on a host of either type: Palo Alto
Networks provides a license.
C. Cloud NGFWs at both CSPs; provide the customer a license for a Panorama virtual appliance from their CSP's
marketplace of choice to centrally manage the systems.
D. Cloud NGFWs in AWS and VM-Series firewall in Azure; the customer selects a PAYG licensing Panorama deployment
in their CSP of choice.

Answer: C

Explanation:
The customer is seeking centralized policy management to reduce human error while maintaining compliance with their contractual
obligations to AWS and Azure. Here's the evaluation of each option:
* Option A: Cloud NGFWs at both CSPs; provide the customer a license for a Panorama virtual appliance from their CSP's
marketplace of choice to centrally manage the systems
* Cloud NGFW is a fully managed Next-Generation Firewall service by Palo Alto Networks, offered in AWS and Azure
marketplaces. It integrates natively with the CSP infrastructure, making it a good fit for customers with existing CSP agreements.
* Panorama, Palo Alto Networks' centralized management solution, can be deployed as a virtual appliance in the CSP marketplace
of choice, enabling centralized policy management across all NGFWs.
* This option addresses the customer's need for centralized management while leveraging their existing contracts with AWS and
Azure.
* This option is appropriate.
* Option B: Cloud NGFWs in AWS and VM-Series firewall in Azure; the customer selects a PAYG licensing Panorama



deployment in their CSP of choice
* This option suggests using Cloud NGFW in AWS but VM-Series firewalls in Azure. While VM- Series is a flexible virtual firewall
solution, it may not align with the customer's stated preference for CSP-managed services like Cloud NGFW.
* This option introduces a mix of solutions that could complicate centralized management and reduce operational efficiency.
* This option is less appropriate.
* Option C: VM-Series firewalls in both CSPs; manually built Panorama in the CSP of choice on a host of either type: Palo Alto
Networks provides a license
* VM-Series firewalls are well-suited for cloud deployments but require more manual configuration compared to Cloud NGFW.
* Building a Panorama instance manually on a host increases operational overhead and does not leverage the customer's existing
CSP marketplaces.
* This option is less aligned with the customer's needs.
* Option D: VM-Series firewall and CN-Series firewall in both CSPs; provide the customer a private-offer Panorama virtual
appliance from their CSP's marketplace of choice to centrally manage the systems
* This option introduces both VM-Series and CN-Series firewalls in both CSPs. While CN-Series firewalls are designed for
Kubernetes environments, they may not be relevant if the customer does not specifically require container-level security.
* Adding CN-Series firewalls may introduce unnecessary complexity and costs.
* This option is not appropriate.
References:
* Palo Alto Networks documentation on Cloud NGFW
* Panorama overview in Palo Alto Knowledge Base
* VM-Series firewalls deployment guide in CSPs: Palo Alto Documentation

NEW QUESTION # 47
......
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